
 
 

MENTORS LIST-2021-22 
 

The institute takes an initiative for regular mentoring for students in the department. 
In this process teachers are allotted sections/group of students for mentoring 
process. Their mobile numbers are available on the website and students are free to 
talk to them whenever they require. The whole faculty members are involved. 
 

Personal counselling and Mentorship List 
Sem Sec/ 

Grou
p 

Name of the Faculty E-Mail Phone no.  

1st  A Dr. Sasha sasha.tandon@gmail.com  9872973412 

B Dr. Anupam Bahri dranupambahri@gmail.com  9888833369 

C Prof. Sarabjit Kaur sarab_jit14@yahoo.com  9217936531 

D Dr. Abha Sethi abha4121@yahoo.com  9501981166 

E Mr. Harvinder Singh harvinder902@gmail.com  8053932230 
F Ms. Shafali shafali088@yahoo.com  8837766171 

3rd  A Prof. Rattan Singh rattan67in@yahoo.com  9878555311 
B Prof. Chanchal Narang chanchal21279@yahoo.co.in  9465866895 
C Prof. Navneet Arora navneet0811@gmail.com  9876621845 
D Dr. Meenu Saihjpal meenusaihjpal@gmail.com 9876142140 
E Prof. Shruti Bedi bedishruti.sb@gmail.com  9814012778 
F Prof. Gulshan Kumar jsgsass40@rediffmail.com  9872216722 

5th  A 
B 

Prof. Sangita Bhalla sangitabhalla62@gmail.com  9878108755 
 

C 
D 

Prof. Rajinder Kaur rajinder_301@rediffmail.com 9888020030 
 

 E Prof. Pushpinder Kaur pushpinder71@yahoo.com 9417503115 

 F Dr. Harman Shergill harmanshergill412@gmail.com  9915333300 

7th A Dr. Sabina Salim sabinasalim@gmail.com  9814958419 

B Dr. Karan jawanda kd2007dhillon@gmail.com 9855070782 

C Dr. Amita Verma amitaverma21@gmail.com 9872849690 

D Dr. Bharat bharat@pu.ac.in 9465228800 

9th A Dr. Jasneet kaur 
Walia 

jasneetwalia1@gmail.com  9855006307 

B Dr. Virender Negi virendernegi07@gmail.com 9988169569 

C Dr. Jai Mala mala_jai2005@yahoo.com 
 

9915337608 

D Dr. Anupam Bahri dranupambahri@gmail.com  9888336369 

LL.M One Year Dr. Anju Choudhary anjuchoudhary@gmail.com  8743099000 

LL.M. Two 
Year 

Prof. Rajinder Kaur rajinder_301@rediffmail.com 9888020030 
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